
Respected Sir, 

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi. CBSE Aff. No. 700013) H A Te T2 qiGyR, f-aiR. RIQ_ JH gi pHr -193502/B.S.F. GATE NO-2, BANDIPUR JAMMU & KASHMIR-193502 mail :bandipurkv@gmail.com,dTWebsite: https://bsfbandipur.kvs.ac.in/ 
GH HT, T HAJammu Region Code No.:14 RH Q�/Siatlon Code: 362 
ilus HGI HlCBSE AMiation No.: 700013 

RIYI q/Estd. Year: 1981 

Subject: Class 1 Admissions as per KVS Guidelines - List of Students Selected by Online Lottery System 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA B.S.F. BANDIPUR JAMMU & KASHMIR 
(RTGT HaTY, YRT HRORMinistry of Education., Govt. of India) 

Iwould like to bring to your kind attention that the admissions for Class 1 for the academic year 2025 26 have been conducted in compliance with the KVS guidelines. As per the procedure, the students were selected through an online lottery system, which was fully automated and transparernt. 
We are pleased to inform you that the list of selected students has been generated and enclosed herewith for your review. This list includes students from all categories, as per the guidelines specified by KVS. 

Yours sincerely, 

The details of the students selected, categorized by their respective categories (RTE, Differently disabled, SC, ST, OBC (Non-Creamy layer) and Service Category (1 to 5)], have been included in the attached documents for your perusal and further action. 

Checked by: 

Kindly review the enclosed student list and provide your approval for proceeding with the admission process. If any further information or clarification is required, I remain at your disposal. 
Thank you for your attention and support in this regard. 

Prepared by: 

RHIY HAW Phone No. 8689099521 ([4t) 

Notesheet 

[Shalini, Admission (/C)] 

VC Principal, KV BSF Bandipur 

193502-H 

ysla faT/KENDRIYA VMYALAYA 

Enclosure:/tu-t40?/BANDMPIJR-193502 
aasKIAMMU & KASHIMIR 

stof students selected for Class 1 Admission (by category) 

ApprovedNot Approved 

VMC, Chairman 

iyvsanclpur 

faaCSchool Code: 1657 
ltsfdlyhc/CBSE School Code:24917 yGIS TUDISE Code01160106203 



School Name: KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

7 

10 

1 

12 

4 

13 

3 

14 

6 

2 

5 

11 

(Adm Ine 

Application Submission 
Code 

252535520781991467 
252539707982079957 
252540671422528638 
252541032882601062 
252542955422781635 
252538824721991529 
252543341002764581 
252536107682274073 
252544246682875535 
252539695342077969 
252536029181744289 
252539036722002255 
252541061502260839 

252540444022175468 

RTE Lottery Result 

IVAN CHADGAL 

|AROHI PRALHAD GAIKWAD 

MOHAMMAD MANAN MIR 
REYAN 

Name 

MUTAHHARA ASIF 

JANPREET KAUR 

SEERAT MUDASIR 

MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM 
TASADIQ NASEER BHAT 

SHANV TOPPO 

SHIVANSH DILIP MISTARI 

TRISHA GOCHHAYAT 
HARSHAAN SINGH 

AYESHA FEROZ 

Paincial Ji y/1rÉ/PRINCIPAL 
1slfagrera/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

193502-Jg Glhlatéty-84o?IBANDIPUR-193502 
as ¡lv aztrIJAMMU & KASHMUR 

Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Std: Class - 1 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11/ WL 1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL4 

Chai man 
Chairmn 

wqundper 



School Name : KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

5 

1 

4 

7 

3 

6 

8 

9 

11 

12 

10 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

252541545022425586 |ANSH KESHARI 

Name 

252536029181744289 |SHIVANSH DILIP MISTARI 
252538919502000578 |SAUMYA KUSHWAHA 
252536475102376421 |VISHAKHA CHAUHAN 
252539707982079957 AROHI PRALHAD GAIKWAD 
252535394481844405 |ADITI SINGH 
252539036722002255TRISHA GOCHHAYAT 
252538294801912249 DHRUVIT CHOUDHARY 
252539695342077969 SHANVI TOPPO 
252541061502260839 HARSHAAN SINGH 
252542955422781635 MUTAHHARA ASIF 

Aam Inchye ) 

252538824721991529JANPREET KAUR 

P'ainipal 
lStdu faee/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

193502-JH silylaity-t R40R/BANDIPUR-193502 

yas gua/ad KIJAMMU & KASHMR 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 
Std: Class -1 

Service | Number Number 
Cate of Trans /Wait 
gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-fers List 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

AChnan 

Number 

2 

1 

3 

haman 

4 

5 

6 

8 

7 

10 

11 

12 



School Name : KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Adm nchalg 

252541577002614790 AKANKSHA MISHRA 

Name 

tis/ 

oinipal 
Jui I9rt/PRINCIPAL 

fueT/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
193502-J si;/attyz.840?/BANDPUR-193502 

sais yuua / d 
aGÁR0JAMMU & KASHMIR 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 
gory 

2 

fers 

1 

Lottery 

Chetrnon 

VBandlpur 

List 

Charman 

Number 



School Name : KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

2 

1 

6 

Application 

5 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

252539707982079957 AROHI PRALHAD GAIKWAD 

4 252541061502260839 HARSHAAN SINGH 

Name 

252539036722002255 TRISHA GOCHHAYAT 
252538824721991529 |JANPREET KAUR 

252541032882601062 REYAN 

(Adm inchge 

252535520781991467 |IVAN CHADGAL 

Poineipad 
dy/aTd PR ONCPAL 

l ersKENDRVA VnVALAYA 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

1 

1 

3 

Number Number 

Std: Class -1 

of Trans /Wait 

2 

-fers List 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

MACharmn Chainan 

yVBndihur 



school Name : KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. Application 
Submission Code 

ST Category Lottery Result 

Name 

252539695342077969 SHANVI TOPPO 

Poincipal 
Jyd/PRINCIP AL 

yiólàta fruI/KENDRTYA VINVALA 
19352-Jslatet?he?/BANDPUR.193502 

asyp *|AMU & KASHMIR 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

1 

Std: Class - 1 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

1 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

gvBandi 

1/ WL 1 

Chauman Chairmen 
.KY. 



School Name : KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 

Region: JAMMU 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

(Adm Inchage) 

Name 

1 252536029181744289 |SHIVANSH DILIP MISTARI 

Principal 
aPNCPAL 

lS/f KINRIYA VIDYALA Y 

93502-/k4e?/BANDIPUR-193502 
y/m HAMU & KASHMR 

Academic Year : 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Lottery 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

-fers gory 

1 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

haman 
te. +. ffNC 

Banr 



School Name: KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

5 

3 

2 

4 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

252535520781991467 |IVAN CHADGAL 
252543402102769703 NAZIRA JAN 
252539044682000936 MIRZADA UDAIF AL TAIMOR 
252538848121993317 SIDRA JAN 

Name 

252541 032882601062 REYAN 

(Adm Incharge) Drincilal JaePINCIPAL 
wl6t fKENDRIYA VINYALAi. 
193502- at34oRANDP.9350: 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number Number 
Cate of Trans / Wait 
gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

Chaiman 
ANOCharn 



school Name: KV (BSF) BANDIPUR 
Region: JAMMU 

S No. 

5 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code Name 

252543341002764581 |SEERAT MUDASIR 
6 252544246682875535 TASADIQ NASEER BHAT 
3 252540444022175468 AYESHA FEROZ 

252536107682274073 MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM 

(hdm Inchaie) 

4 252540671422528638 MOHAMMAD MANAN MIR 
2 252538876801993547 FARHAAN AKBAR 

Poineihat 
UalRPRINCPAL 

wwls/eKDRYA VIYALAYA 

Academic Year:2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number|Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

19:592- slaktg.*340/BANDFUK-193502 
su AMMU & KASHMIR 

gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 6 

2/ WL 7 

3/ WL 8 

4/ WL 9 

5/ WL 10 

6/ WL 11 

hanman Chairman 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

